Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 >,
DEPART 1
1A . ,
PASQUIER ALEXANE Belleville sur Loire
002336P
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 43
2 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 82
3 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 118
4 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 159
5 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 202
6 7 7 6 5 5 1 31 233
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 4 4 2 28 28
2 9 7 7 6 5 M 34 62
3 9 7 5 5 4 1 31 93
4 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 137
5 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 181
6 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 227
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 460
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
2A Belleville sur Loire
BECQUET NOEMIE
991930K
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 98
3 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 149
4 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 197
5 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 241
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 295
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 2 1 36 36
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 83
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 128
4 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 168
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 217
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 265
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 265
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 560
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
3A Belleville sur Loire
DUPONT AURELIE
854859V
BOURGES 1ERE
S1FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 164
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 216
5 10 10 10 10 8 7 55 271
6 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 327
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 102
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 155
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 204
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 253
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 308
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 308
Total 10 22 Total 9 24 Total points 635
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
3B Belleville sur Loire
RAVENE RANDY JEAN
743208K
BOURGES AC
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 99
3 10 9 8 8 8 M 43 142
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 192
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 245
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 294
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 100
3 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 143
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 192
5 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 241
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 289
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 289
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
3C Belleville sur Loire
HAMONIERE ANTOINE
808710H
PITHIVIERS
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 155
4 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 205
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 256
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 311
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 9 7 6 M 42 92
3 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 148
4 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 202
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 249
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 303
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 303
Total 10 17 Total 9 27 Total points 614
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
3D Belleville sur Loire
FAUCONNIER JOFFREY
597842D
POURRAIN
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 106
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 159
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 211
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 264
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 320
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 108
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 164
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 219
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 276
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 330
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 330
Total 10 27 Total 9 26 Total points 650
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
4A . ,
BILLAUD JEAN PIERRE Belleville sur Loire
2079908
ST GERMAIN DU PUY
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 113
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 170
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 225
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 281
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 336
Nb 10 15 Nb9 18 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 106
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 161
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 215
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 269
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 325
Nb 10 10 Nb9 19 Série2: 325
Total 10 25 Total 9 37 Total points 661
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 >,
DEPART 1
4B . ,
CAILLOT CHRISTOPHE Belleville sur Loire
761049C
ST GERMAIN DU PUY
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 114
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 170
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 223
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 279
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 334
Nb 10 16 Nbo 15 Série 1: 334
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 167
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 223
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 278
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 332
Nb 10 14 Nb9 16 Série 2: 332
Total 10 30 Total 9 31 Total points [
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
4C Belleville sur Loire
DROUILLAUX QUENTIN
845630N
PITHIVIERS
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 157
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 210
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 257
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 311
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 104
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 159
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 213
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 260
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 312
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 312
Total 10 12 Total 9 34 Total points 623
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
oA Belleville sur Loire
GOBERT WILFRIED
403176K
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 154
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 201
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 251
6 10 10 8 8 7 2 45 296
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 4 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 103
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 154
4 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 204
5 8 8 8 8 6 4 42 246
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 300
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 300
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 596
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
>B Belleville sur Loire
DROUILLAUX OLIVIER
932751K
PITHIVIERS
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 98
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 152
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 199
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 251
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 298
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 93
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 143
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 190
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 237
6 8 7 7 7 7 2 38 275
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 275
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 573
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
>C Belleville sur Loire
LALANNE ROMAIN
3713117
BOURGES 1ERE
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 44
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 96
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 141
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 194
5 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 242
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 290
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 143
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 186
5 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 230
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 270
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 270
Total 10 5 Total 9 23 Total points 560

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
>D Belleville sur Loire
BENOIT SEVERINE
614230S
TRAINOU
T2FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 163
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 219
5 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 273
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 327
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 109
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 165
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 216
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 268
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 323
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 323
Total 10 25 Total 9 29 Total points 650
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
6A Belleville sur Loire
COMTE DAMIEN
6422747
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 106
3 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 159
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 207
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 257
6 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 308
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 104
3 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 152
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 207
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 257
6 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 301
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 301
Total 10 12 Total 9 29 Total points ]
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
6B Belleville sur Loire
RODRIGUES ROMAIN
957103E
ARGENT SUR SAULDRE
T1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 110
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 168
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 226
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 284
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 340
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 340
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 169
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 226
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 284
6 10 10 10 10 10 8 58 342
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 342
Total 10 40 Total 9 28 Total points 682

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
6D Belleville sur Loire
LOISEAU SANDRINE
976229U
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
T2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 37
2 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 77
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 125
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 174
5 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 215
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 262
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 92
3 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 142
4 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 191
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 240
6 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 288
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 288
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 550
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
7A . .
VENEROSI ERICK Belleville sur Loire
939655P
BOURGES AC
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 4 4 4 1 30 30
2 8 8 6 6 3 3 34 64
3 10 9 6 5 2 2 34 98
4 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 136
5 8 8 8 7 6 M 37 173
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 4 3 2 30 30
2 8 8 6 5 4 2 33 63
3 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 100
4 10 9 9 7 7 2 44 144
5 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 181
6 10 6 5 4 4 3 32 213
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 213
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
7B . ,
MABILLOT ARNAUD Belleville sur Loire
409624U
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 99
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 149
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 197
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 246
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 297
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 101
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 155
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 209
5 10 10 9 8 8 4 49 258
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 308
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série2: 308
Total 10 10 Total 9 27 Total points 605
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
7C Belleville sur Loire
VILLETTE CYRIL
033378F
ARGENT SUR SAULDRE
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 108
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 160
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 216
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 270
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 323
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 323
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 163
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 212
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 268
6 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 322
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 322
Total 10 20 Total 9 33 Total points 645
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
7D . ,
MONTEILLIET LUDOVIC Belleville sur Loire
031531Y
LAMOTTE BEUVRON
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 101
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 151
4 10 10 9 9 9 M 47 198
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 249
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 29
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 108
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 155
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 208
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 255
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 304
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 304
Total 10 8 Total 9 29 Total points [
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
8A Belleville sur Loire
COUSIN DIDIER
012604A
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 93
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 138
4 10 10 7 7 7 6 47 185
5 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 225
6 10 9 6 5 5 1 36 261
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 M 42 42
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 94
3 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 138
4 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 183
5 10 9 7 7 5 1 39 222
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 271
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 271
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 532
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
8B Belleville sur Loire
LOINTHIER JEAN LUC
382180N
TRAINOU
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 99
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 151
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 206
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 262
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 312
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 105
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 156
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 206
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 259
6 10 9 9 7 7 3 45 304
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 304
Total 10 15 Total 9 29 Total points 616
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
8D Belleville sur Loire
LETOURNEAU DANIEL
597986K
ARGENT SUR SAULDRE
T3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 105
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 155
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 201
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 250
6 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 294
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 109
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 163
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 214
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 264
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 318
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 318
Total 10 14 Total 9 25 Total points 612
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
oA Belleville sur Loire
DENIS ALAIN
761268R
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 44
2 9 7 6 6 6 2 36 80
3 9 8 6 6 4 M 33 113
4 9 9 7 5 4 1 35 148
5 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 188
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 233
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 3 1 34 34
2 10 6 4 4 4 M 28 62
3 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 103
4 10 9 9 7 5 3 43 146
5 9 9 7 7 5 M 37 183
6 9 8 6 6 4 4 37 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 220
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 453
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
)C Belleville sur Loire
MARTINEZ MICHEL
797878]
BOURGES AC
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 8 3 46 97
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 145
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 195
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 242
6 10 10 9 9 7 3 48 290
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 141
4 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 193
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 243
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 292
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 292
Total 10 9 Total 9 25 Total points 582
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
D Belleville sur Loire
BENOIT THIERRY
464341U
TRAINOU
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 112
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 167
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 225
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 283
6 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 342
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 342
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 118
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 176
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 231
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 284
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 339
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 339
Total 10 39 Total 9 29 Total points
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
10A Belleville sur Loire
DUPONT ERIC
823816C
BOURGES 1ERE
T3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 108
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 161
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 212
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 268
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 320
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 103
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 156
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 209
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 265
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 321
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 321
Total 10 20 Total 9 33 Total points 641

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
108 Belleville sur Loire
BILLAUD LUCILE
971227G
BOURGES AC
KFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 9 7 6 4 2 M 28 71
3 8 6 5 5 4 3 31 102
4 10 8 6 6 2 M 32 134
5 8 6 5 5 3 3 30 164
6 8 6 6 5 5 3 33 197
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 4 2 37 37
2 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 71
3 6 6 6 5 4 4 31 102
4 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 141
5 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 187
6 10 9 9 9 6 3 46 233
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 430
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
10C Belleville sur Loire
RIGAUT LEANE
039360H
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
C1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32
2 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 75
3 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 126
4 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 173
5 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 211
6 10 10 7 7 6 6 46 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 48
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 90
3 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 129
4 10 8 7 7 6 4 42 171
5 8 8 8 7 4 3 38 209
6 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 249
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Total points 506
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
10D Belleville sur Loire
FILLIAU NOPHAEL
9890687
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
C1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 M M M 11 11
2 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 45
3 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 84
4 10 8 8 6 4 4 40 124
5 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 156
6 10 9 9 9 5 4 46 202
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 98
3 10 10 10 9 6 2 47 145
4 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 185
5 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 230
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 273
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 273
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 475
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
11A . ,
MOREIRA DOS SAN EMMANUEL Belleville sur Loire
029517]
ARGENT SUR SAULDRE
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 7 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 101
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 150
4 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 197
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 247
6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 294
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 54
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 102
3 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 150
4 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 197
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 243
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 292
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série2: 292
Total 10 15 Total 9 15 Total points 586
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
11B . ,
MORIN BRUNO Belleville sur Loire
929346]
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 1 39 39
2 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 75
3 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 118
4 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 162
5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 209
6 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 255
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 42
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 89
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 138
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 187
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 234
6 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 287
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 287
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 542
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
11¢ Belleville sur Loire
THURIER FABRICE
874829B
BOURGES 1ERE
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 169
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 223
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 274
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 330
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 166
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 221
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 277
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 334
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 334
Total 10 27 Total 9 35 Total points 664
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
127 Belleville sur Loire
MARICOT MAURICE
751539R
BOURGES AC
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 5 M 35 35
2 9 7 7 6 4 3 36 71
3 10 8 8 6 2 M 34 105
4 9 8 5 3 2 M 27 132
5 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 173
6 7 6 6 6 5 4 34 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 4 M 32 32
2 9 9 7 7 4 4 40 72
3 9 9 8 5 3 M 34 106
4 10 7 6 3 1 M 27 133
5 9 7 6 6 4 M 32 165
6 9 8 8 4 4 M 33 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 198
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 405
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
128 Belleville sur Loire
LAURENCEAU-VIEI PASCALE
456690C
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
T3FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 96
3 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 133
4 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 176
5 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 214
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 255
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 89
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 139
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 188
5 8 8 8 7 6 M 37 225
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 271
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 271
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points SPA)
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
12C Belleville sur Loire
POPELIN CHRISTIAN
399915R
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 85
3 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 126
4 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 165
5 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 201
6 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 243
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 4 4 4 34 34
2 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 71
3 10 9 8 6 4 3 40 111
4 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 149
5 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 187
6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 232
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 475
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
12D Belleville sur Loire
PECQUET OLIVIER
7612307
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 116
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 172
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 228
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 280
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 337
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 113
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 170
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 226
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 283
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 339
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 339
Total 10 37 Total 9 27 Total points 676
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
13A Belleville sur Loire
BECQUET NATHAN
948583U
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 5 3 3 35 35
2 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 72
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 120
4 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 166
5 10 9 9 6 5 3 42 208
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 249
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 43
2 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 80
3 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 128
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 180
5 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 227
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 275
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 275
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Total points 524
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
14C Belleville sur Loire
LENOBLE DIDIER
789515U
TRAINOU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 5 5 5 36 36
2 7 7 6 6 4 1 31 67
3 8 6 5 4 2 2 27 94
4 7 7 6 5 4 1 30 124
5 8 7 7 4 3 2 31 155
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 201
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 M 29 29
2 8 7 6 5 4 M 30 59
3 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 95
4 8 8 8 5 3 3 35 130
5 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 172
6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 217
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 217
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 418
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
15A Belleville sur Loire
CHAMBARAUD SABINE
934708M
OLIVET
S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 85
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 133
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 182
5 10 9 9 8 5 3 44 226
6 8 7 6 6 4 2 33 259
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 86
3 9 9 9 9 6 5 47 133
4 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 175
5 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 220
6 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 267
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 267
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Total points SPA)
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
158 Belleville sur Loire
GIRARD JEROME
288999E
TRAINOU
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 94
3 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 136
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 183
5 10 10 10 9 6 5 50 233
6 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 271
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 142
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 182
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 231
6 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 277
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 277
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 548
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 1
15C Belleville sur Loire
LUXEY OLIVIER
393032]
ST JEAN LE BLANC
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 91
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 139
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 196
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 242
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 292
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 42
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 90
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 143
4 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 197
5 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 237
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 284
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 284
Total 10 10 Total 9 26 Total points 576
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
1A . )
DILMI YANNIS Belleville sur Loire
045737P
BOURGES AC
B1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 85
3 9 9 6 5 5 5 39 124
4 7 7 7 7 5 1 34 158
5 10 10 8 8 6 5 47 205
6 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 246
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 37
2 10 10 10 9 8 6 53 90
3 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 128
4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 174
5 9 6 6 2 M M 23 197
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 243
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 489
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
2B Belleville sur Loire
PASQUIER ALEXANE
002336P
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 42
2 10 9 7 7 2 M 35 77
3 9 9 9 6 6 4 43 120
4 9 6 6 6 4 4 35 155
5 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 197
6 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 242
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 85
3 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 121
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 164
5 10 9 9 4 4 2 38 202
6 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 240
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 482
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
2C Belleville sur Loire
BULLY LUCIE
057572D
SAINT FARGEAU
M1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 1 M M M M 5 5
2 8 8 5 M M M 21 26
3 4 4 2 2 1 M 13 39
4 10 6 5 M M M 21 60
5 5 3 3 3 2 M 16 76
6 8 6 5 3 1 1 24 100
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 100
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 3 M 30 30
2 6 4 1 M M M 11 41
3 6 5 3 3 1 M 18 59
4 1 1 M M M M 2 61
5 6 3 M M M M 9 70
6 10 6 4 4 3 M 27 97
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 97
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 197
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
3A Belleville sur Loire
ROUSSEAU GABIN
031170F
BOURGES AC
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 91
3 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 130
4 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 172
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 213
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 259
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 5 M 36 36
2 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 76
3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 121
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 167
5 10 8 7 7 6 3 41 208
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 250
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 250
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 509
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
3D Belleville sur Loire
BECQUET NOEMIE
991930K
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 5 3 2 37 37
2 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 77
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 127
4 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 172
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 220
6 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 262
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 98
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 146
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 196
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 244
6 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 289
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 551
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
4A . ,
HAMONIERE ANTOINE Belleville sur Loire
808710H
PITHIVIERS
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 98
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 152
4 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 194
5 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 246
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 298
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 164
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 220
5 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 269
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 321
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 321
Total 10 17 Total 9 28 Total points 619
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
4B Belleville sur Loire
DROUILLAUX QUENTIN
845630N
PITHIVIERS
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 101
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 145
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 200
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 251
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 302
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 101
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 151
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 198
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 250
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 303
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 303
Total 10 10 Total 9 26 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 >,
DEPART 2
oA Belleville sur Loire
DUPONT AURELIE
854859V
BOURGES 1ERE
T1FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 172
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 229
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 285
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 337
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 111
3 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 168
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 224
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 279
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 337
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 337
Total 10 35 Total 9 29 Total points 674
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
>C Belleville sur Loire
MABILLOT ARNAUD
409624U
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 110
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 163
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 217
5 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 264
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 318
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 104
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 157
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 211
5 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 262
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 313
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 313
Total 10 18 Total 9 28 Total points
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
>D Belleville sur Loire
MORIN BRUNO
929346]
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 96
3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 145
4 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 194
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 242
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 284
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 98
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 150
4 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 198
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 245
6 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 286
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 286
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 570
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
6A Belleville sur Loire
BARAZZETTI ALEX
731268G
FERRIERES ENTENTE
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 101
3 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 149
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 203
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 258
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 311
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 99
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 201
5 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 251
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 305
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 305
Total 10 14 Total 9 24 Total points 616
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
6B Belleville sur Loire
BANGY ARNOLD
623309K
BOURGES 1ERE
T1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 158
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 209
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 264
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 318
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 104
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 158
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 211
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 264
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 321
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 321
Total 10 19 Total 9 34 Total points 639
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
6C Belleville sur Loire
RESSE LEONIE
899942Y
SAINT FARGEAU
C1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 99
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 145
4 10 10 9 6 6 5 46 191
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 238
6 9 9 9 8 7 1 43 281
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 92
3 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 132
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 178
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 225
6 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 278
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 278
Total 10 7 Total 9 22 Total points 559
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
6D Belleville sur Loire
FILLIAU NOPHAEL
9890687
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
C1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 5 1 38 38
2 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 78
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 122
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 170
5 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 221
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 4 49 49
2 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 92
3 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 139
4 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 178
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 219
6 6 6 6 6 5 2 31 250
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 250
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 520
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
7A . ,
BOBELIN CHRISTIAN Belleville sur Loire
663347E
FONTAINEBLEAU
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 102
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 154
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 204
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 254
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 303
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 92
3 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 142
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 193
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 241
6 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 287
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 9 Total 9 26 Total points 590
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 >,
DEPART 2
7B - .
LOISEAU SANDRINE Belleville sur Loire
976229U
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
T2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 10 9 9 5 5 48 95
3 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 141
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 194
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 240
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 287
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 96
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 151
4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 198
5 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 244
6 9 7 7 7 7 4 41 285
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 285
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 572
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
7C Belleville sur Loire
BENOIT SEVERINE
614230S
TRAINOU
T2FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 111
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 164
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 220
5 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 277
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 331
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 113
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 225
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 282
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 337
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 337
Total 10 29 Total 9 34 Total points 668
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
7D . )
RESSE YOAN Belleville sur Loire
828266P
SAINT FARGEAU
KHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 160
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 210
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 253
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 299
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 97
3 10 10 9 8 5 5 47 144
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 191
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 242
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 287
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 287
Total 10 10 Total 9 24 Total points 586
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
8A Belleville sur Loire
THURIER FABRICE
874829B
BOURGES 1ERE
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 108
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 162
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 215
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 268
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 324
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 165
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 220
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 272
6 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 331
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 331
Total 10 25 Total 9 30 Total points 655
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
8B Belleville sur Loire
LAURENCEAU-VIEI PASCALE
456690C
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
T3FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 4 4 1 31 31
2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 69
3 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 109
4 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 149
5 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 190
6 9 7 7 6 5 M 34 224
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 99
3 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 138
4 10 9 8 8 6 3 44 182
5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 230
6 8 7 7 6 5 1 34 264
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 264
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Total points 488
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
IA Belleville sur Loire
MARICOT MAURICE
751539R
BOURGES AC
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 80
3 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 127
4 10 8 7 7 4 M 36 163
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 209
6 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 2 37 37
2 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 83
3 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 124
4 7 7 7 6 5 3 35 159
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 206
6 8 7 5 4 3 1 28 234
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 234
Total 10 6 Total 9 1 Total points 480
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
JB Belleville sur Loire
MARTINEZ MICHEL
797878]
BOURGES AC
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 97
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 149
4 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 193
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 240
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 291
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 6 M 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 93
3 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 146
4 9 8 7 7 6 1 38 184
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 232
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 284
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 284
Total 10 9 Total 9 26 Total points 575
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
C Belleville sur Loire
VALLET STEPHANE
827085F
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 100
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 152
4 10 10 9 8 7 2 46 198
5 9 9 9 9 7 M 43 241
6 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 286
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 97
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 150
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 198
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 241
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 289
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 289
Total 10 7 Total 9 27 Total points 575
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
D Belleville sur Loire
DUPONT ERIC
823816C
BOURGES 1ERE
T3HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 10 7 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 168
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 224
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 279
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 335
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 335
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 167
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 224
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 280
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 334
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 334
Total 10 33 Total 9 28 Total points [
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
10A Belleville sur Loire
RIGAUT LEANE
039360H
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
C1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 89
3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 134
4 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 180
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 230
6 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 275
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 33
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 81
3 10 9 6 5 4 2 36 117
4 9 6 6 5 5 5 36 153
5 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 196
6 10 10 9 8 8 4 49 245
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 520
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
108 Belleville sur Loire
BECQUET NATHAN
948583U
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
C1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 93
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 142
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 189
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 230
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 277
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 97
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 144
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 190
5 10 10 10 7 7 6 50 240
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 286
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 286
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 563
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
10C Belleville sur Loire
PECQUET OLIVIER
7612307
BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 112
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 167
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 222
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 280
6 10 10 10 10 8 7 55 335
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 335
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 168
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 221
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 274
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 330
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 330
Total 10 32 Total 9 29 Total points 665
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
11A . ,
BENOIT THIERRY Belleville sur Loire
464341U
TRAINOU
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 110
3 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 167
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 221
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 272
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 330
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 10 10 8 7 55 107
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 162
4 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 217
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 273
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 326
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série2: 326
Total 10 26 Total 9 30 Total points 656
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
11B : ,
RICARD PHILIP Belleville sur Loire
745754C
DUN SUR AURON
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 103
3 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 146
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 197
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 248
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 296
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 103
3 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 155
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 205
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 252
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 304
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 304
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points [
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
11C Belleville sur Loire
BOURGET MARIANNE
032249D
SAINT FARGEAU
T2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 97
3 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 146
4 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 190
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 240
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 284
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 42
2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 95
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 139
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 193
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 243
6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 287
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 287
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 571
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
11D : ,
GUITTON AURORE Belleville sur Loire
853058M
POURRAIN
T2FCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 110
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 164
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 222
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 278
6 10 10 10 10 9 7 56 334
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 334
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 113
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 166
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 219
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 277
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 332
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 332
Total 10 27 Total 9 37 Total points [
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
12A Belleville sur Loire
VENEROSI ERICK
939655P
BOURGES AC
T3HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 4 3 31 31
2 10 8 8 7 3 2 38 69
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 120
4 10 10 8 6 6 5 45 165
5 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 206
6 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 38
2 8 8 8 6 5 5 40 78
3 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 118
4 9 9 9 9 6 M 42 160
5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 208
6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 249
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 249
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 495
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
128 Belleville sur Loire
RAVENE RANDY JEAN
743208K
BOURGES AC
T1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 108
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 161
4 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 212
5 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 271
6 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 325
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 162
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 217
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 273
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 329
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 329
Total 10 27 Total 9 29 Total points 654
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
12C Belleville sur Loire
LOINTHIER JEAN LUC
382180N
TRAINOU
T1HBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 39
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 87
3 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 128
4 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 170
5 8 7 7 5 5 5 37 207
6 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 246
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 93
3 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 134
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 174
5 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 213
6 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 255
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 255
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
12D Belleville sur Loire
LUXEY OLIVIER
393032]
ST JEAN LE BLANC
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 106
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 159
4 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 210
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 264
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 319
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 319
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 110
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 162
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 219
5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 271
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 326
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 326
Total 10 22 Total 9 32 Total points 645
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 >,
DEPART 2
13A Belleville sur Loire
RODRIGUES ROMAIN
957103E
ARGENT SUR SAULDRE
T1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 117
3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 172
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 230
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 288
6 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 347
Nb 10 25 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 347
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10 10 10 9 8 M 47 106
3 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 164
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 220
5 10 10 10 10 10 9 59 279
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 336
Nb 10 22 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 336
Total 10 47 Total 9 21 Total points 683
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
138 Belleville sur Loire
COMTE DAMIEN
6422747
NEUVILLE AUX BOIS
T1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 102
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 158
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 211
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 265
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 318
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 107
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 158
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 210
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 259
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 312
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 312
Total 10 18 Total 9 24 Total points 630
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
13C Belleville sur Loire
BOURGET MAELINE
032436G
SAINT FARGEAU
C1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 91
3 10 8 8 7 6 2 41 132
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 178
5 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 222
6 7 7 6 6 5 3 34 256
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 5 3 3 34 34
2 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 82
3 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 118
4 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 156
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 196
6 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 235
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 235
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
13D Belleville sur Loire
CHAMBARAUD SABINE
934708M
OLIVET
T2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 154
4 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 208
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 261
6 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 313
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 108
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 155
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 206
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 257
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 306
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 306
Total 10 12 Total 9 32 Total points 619
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
19A Belleville sur Loire
PIMOR OLIVIER
897178U
BOURGES 1ERE
T2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 101
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 155
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 207
48 255
56 311
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 154
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 203
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 253
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 305
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 305
Total 10 11 Total 9 24 Total points
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
14B . ,
LENOBLE DIDIER Belleville sur Loire
789515U
TRAINOU
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 101
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 154
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 204
52 256
52 308
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 103
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 154
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 204
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 255
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 307
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 307
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 615
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Les Archers de

TAE Belleville sur Loire 11/06/2023 D
DEPART 2
14D - .
DROUILLAUX OLIVIER Belleville sur Loire
932751K
PITHIVIERS
T2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 97
3 10 10 9 6 6 5 46 143
4 10 9 8 6 5 3 41 184
40 224
50 274
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 95
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 144
4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 191
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 232
6 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 275
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 275
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 549
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